Relacao por Antiguidade da(o)s MM. Juiza(e)s do Trabalho Substituta(o)s
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SECRETARIA-GERAL DA PRESIDENCIA

Juiz(a)

Jane Dias do Amaral

Alessandra Duarte Antunes dos Santos Freitas

Marcelo Marques

Henrique de Souza Mota

Patricia Vieira Nunes de Carvalho
Alfredo Massi

Uilliam Frederic D Lopes Carvalho
Sérgio Silveira Mourao

William Martins

Jéssica Grazielle Andrade Martins
Alexandre Pimenta Batista Pereira
Sofia Fontes Regueira

Osmar Rodrigues Brandao
Washington Timoteo Teixeira Neto
Filipe de Souza Sickert

Haydee Priscila Pinto Coelho de Santana
Leonardo Tibo Barbosa Lima
Solainy Beltrédo dos Santos
Ricardo Gurgel Noronha

Adriano Marcos Soriano Lopes
Pedro Mallet Kneipp

Anna Elisa Ferreira de Resende Rios
Vitor Martins Pombo

Isabella Silveira Bartoschik

Marcelo Palma de Brito

Data de Exercicio no Cargo

25/06/2004
04/03/2009
13/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
28/10/2013
28/10/2013
28/04/2014
30/05/2014
06/06/2014
06/06/2014
19/09/2014
24/10/2014
24/11/2014
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Stella Fitza Cangado

Rosério Firmo

Augusto Pessoa de Mendonga e Alvarenga

Tatiana Carolina de Araujo

Flavia Fonseca Parreira Storti
Thiago Sacgo Ferreira

Matheus Martins de Mattos
Fernanda Cristine Nunes Teixeira
Luciano José de Oliveira

Manuela Duarte Boson Santos
Camila César Corréa

Murillo Franco Camargo

Marisa Felisberto Pereira
Henrique Macedo de Oliveira
Nelsilene Ledo de Carvalho Dupin
Samantha da Silva Hassen Borges
Reinaldo de Souza Pinto

luri Pereira Pinheiro

Fabiana Maria Soares

Frederico Alves Bizzotto da Silveira
André Luiz Maia Secco

Ulysses de Abreu César

Marcelo Soares Viégas

Jordana Duarte Silva

Circe Oliveira Almeida Bretz
Tatiane David Luiz Faria

Angela Maria Lobato Garios

Bruno Occhi

Daniella Cristiane Rodrigues Ferreira
Fernanda Radicchi Madeira
Marcel Luiz Campos Rodrigues

Walace Heleno Miranda de Alvarenga

03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015
23/12/2015
14/03/2016
04/04/2016
19/04/2016
02/05/2016
29/07/2016
10/10/2016
18/10/2016
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
21/07/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
21/03/2019
05/04/2019



38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Luciléa Lage Dias Rodrigues
Carolina Silva Silvino Assungao
Lucas Furiati Camargo

Rachel Ferreira Cazotti

Luciene Tavares Teixeira Scotelano
Ronaldo Ant6nio de Brito Junior
Manolo de Las Cuevas Mujalli
Hélder Fernandes Neves

Paola Barbosa de Melo

Fabio Peixoto Gondim

Luiz Felipe de Moura Rios

Raquel Elizabeth Senra Lima
Luciane Parma Pinto

Lucas Carvalho de Miranda Sa
Ricardo Henrique Botega de Mesquita
Eduardo Marques Vieira Araujo
Carlos Ney Pereira Gurgel

Leandro Wehdorn Ganem

Afranio Rodrigues de Amorim Abras
Alexandre Moreira dos Santos Almeida
Luisa Azevedo Brugnoli Ribeiro
Gregory Ferreira Magalh&es
Fernando Blos Sunara

Emanuel Barbosa de Moura

Marina Bretas Duarte Morais

Jo&o Paulo Rodrigues Reis
Fernanda da Rocha Teixeira
Cecilia da Rocha Coelho e Quintdo Soares
Eduardo Atalla Barletta

Fernanda Nigri Faria

Raquel Drummond de Andrade

Paula de Almeida Pires

05/04/2019
05/04/2019
26/08/2019
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
14/12/2021
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
I11.
112.
113.

Josiane Nunes Alves

Kleverson Glauber Figueiredo de Paula Junior

Nathalia Carvalho Menezes
Manuela Valim Charpinel

Denoele Taissa Becker de Souza
Mayanna da Silva Santos Souza
Phelippe Henrique Cordeiro Garcia
Vivianne Oliveira de Andrade

Valéria Valim Mengue de Matos
Thallyta Ranyelle de Fatima Borges
Isabella Bechara de Lamounier Barbosa
Luciana Santini da Silva Pereira
Henrique Mussio Fornazier Volpini
Tarsila Vaz Ribeiro

Tiago José Gama Carvalho de Oliveira
Luiza Ribeiro Xavier

Carolina Neves Vieira

Josiane Luciana Pinto Sampaio
Priscila Andrade Cravero Guimaraes
Amanda Alexandre Lopes

Ana Carolina Peretti Schlindwein
Cintia Barbosa Vianna Peixoto
Lucienne Ferreira Oliveira Ventura

Clarissa Barbosa de Oliveira

26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024



